Scala Electronic Corporation is a member of the Kathrein Group
10049-E
Post Office Box 4580
Medford, OR 97501  (USA)
SCALA! ELECTRONIC! CORPORATION
Phone: (541) 779-6500
Fax: (541) 779-3991

A Mounting for 2.6 to 4.125 inch (65 to 105 mm) OD mast
B Mounting for 1.2 to 2.5 inch (30 to 64 mm) OD mast
Order Information:
Model Description Stock Code
OGB9-900N Antenna with N termination 65154-001
OGB9-900NU Antenna with N termination 65154-002
For inverted installation
OGB9-900D Antenna with 7/16 DIN termination 65154-003
OGB9-900DU Antenna with 7/16 DIN termination 65154-004
For inverted installation
119.25 inches
(3029 mm)
125 inches